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Design some bread 
Design a new type of bread. Write some clear 
instructions to show how to make your bread.
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What shape will 

your bread be? 

Will it be a loaf 

or rolls?

Topping
Will you top your bread?

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

   
 M

ethod

Extra ingredientsWhat ingredients will you add to the dough? Will you add fresh or dried ingredients? How many different ingredients will you add?
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